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12 12 R 73 B IF 89/11/02 171 84 R R
13 13 BRE IF 90/02/06 170 58 R R
14 14 HE IF 90/03/18 176 60 R R

15 15 HED OF 89/08/13 170 57 R R

195



(£

BAR

AR

SthuUERSHRF2

EPERERNEZESPEFEIRAE

HIEE

HEE

Ex
BlIEX

BRAESS

BREY

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

10

12

13

14

15

16

18

BHas

2EE

gt
i

B

BRER

BREZE

FEih

B

P/OF

IF

IF

IF/OF

IF/OF

C/IF

P/OF

P/IF

OF

P/OF

88/01/01

89/11/10

89/10/11

88/04/27

89/11/29

90/02/20

87/11/10

87/12/22

88/03/16

88/11/28

89/01/16

88/01/11

163

179

181

174

174

173

173

164

172

173

167

80

78

76

87

74

70

61

60

73

85

57

196



(£

AR

FNEPEERNEZES PERAE
BAL YN

SN

Ex
BlIEX

il
e
2

TFEE

o Lo e o o

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12

14

16

19

10

20

18

b:‘l/L,\

HEZK

BRE A

MK

BRES

EER

eIV,

578 =F =2

e

ThER

IR

OF

OF

88/03/29

90/04/02

88/10/24

89/01/09

88/10/20

89/03/15

88/03/07

89/03/04

89/07/03

88/08/07

88/08/13

88/03/09

90/08/08

89/11/27

88/03/22

88/07/06

89/05/18

88/10/21

178

165

166

180

169

175

175

175

184

170

178

178

170

175

169

184

178

62

54

55

63

55

83

64

65

69

72

81

60

64

75

63

70

95

197



